CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
Docket No. 15-049-04

| hereby certify that on the 13" day of April, 2015, | caused a true and correct copy of the foregoing
CENTURYLINK’S SUPPLEMENTAL RESPONSE AND REQUEST TO DENY MR. MARGETTS’
VARIOUS MOTIONS to be served upon the following persons via electronic mail at the e-mail addresses

shown below and by UPS overnight mail to Mr. Margetts:

Utah Division of Public Utilities: 5291"38/ Mt?]fgg(t)tSE t

) .. ou as
Justl_n_Jetter —_||etter@ut§1h.qov Salt Lake City, UT 84111
Patricia Schmid - pschmid@utah.gov
Marialie Wright - marmartinez@utah.gov
Dennis Miller — dennismiller@utah.gov

Office of Consumer Service:
Michele Beck — mbeck@utah.gov
Cheryl Murray — cmurray@utah.gov

Rocky Mountain Power:
Robert C. Lively - bob.lively@pacificorp.com

Yvonne Hogle - yvonne.hogle@pacificorp.com

Daniel E. Solander - daniel.solander@pacificorp.com
Megan McKay - megan.mckay@pacificorp.com

Autumn Braithwaite - autumn.braithwaite @pacificorp.com

Customer Advocacy Team -
costomeradvocacyteam@pacificorp.com

CENTURYLINK

%\gﬂ"‘@

Torry R. Somers
CenturyLink

6700 Via Austi Pkwy.
Las Vegas, NV 89119
Ph: (702) 244-8100
Fax: (702) 244-7775

torry.r.somers@centurylink.com

Attorney for CenturyLink
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